
|Class 
FYBA 

SYBA 
TYBA 

Total 

FYBCOM 
SYBCOM 

TYBCOM 

Total 

FYBMS 

SYBMS 

TYBMS 

Total 

FYBBI 

SYBBI 
TYBBI 

Total 

FYBAF 

SYBAF 
TYBAF 

Total 

FYIT 

|SYIT 

TYIT 

Total 

FYBA MMC 

Total 

M.COM.-1 
M.COM.-I 

Total 

M.COM.(B.M.) -I 
M.COM.(B.M.)-l| 
Total 

Grand Total 

Forms Filled by SEBC, EBC & State Minority Category Students 
for the Academic Year 2022-23 (As on 11/07/2023) 

0 

0 

1 

4 

M 

1 

0 

2 

0 

1 

3 

SEBC 

Scholarship 

3 

0 

3 

0 

0 

1 

1 

3 

0 

1 

5 

Total 

3 

1 

0 

3 

1 

0 

0 

1 2 3 

2 

0 

1 

8 

0 

0 

13 

M 

0 

0 

2 

0 0 

2 

0 

1 

2 

3 

RSMS 

Scholarship 

1 

1 

2 

0 

4 

6 

0 

0 

F Total 

1 

1 

0 

hANE 

3 

6 

0 

0 

4 

2 

2 

0 

1 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

State Minority 

M 

0 

0 

0 

Scholarship 

0 

0 

F 

0 

Total M 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

00 

SHETH N? 
SHETH J.1. 

2 

1 

3 

0 

6 

4 

4 

1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

Total 

Scholarship 

5 

0 

2 

0 

0 

3 

3 

1 

11 

1 

Total 

PRINCIPAL 

0 

0 

1 

1 

4 

7 

0 

1 

6 

2 

2 

3 

5 

0 

17 

16 1 0 113 17 30 

1 

0 

SHETH 
RCE & 

.NE (W) 

!noTV'S 



Class 

FYBA 

|SYBA 
TYBA 

Total 

FYBCOM 

|SYBCOM 
TYBCOM 

Total 

FYBMS 

SYBMS 

TYBMS 

Total 

FYBBI 
SYBBI 

TYBBI 

Total 

FYBAF 
SYBAF 

TYBAF 

Total 

FYIT 
ISYIT 
TYIT 

Total 

FYBA MMC 
SYBA MMC 

Total 

M.Com.(A/c)-I 
M.Com.(A/C)-1I 
Total 

M.Com.(BM)-I 
M.Com.(BM)-I| 
Total 

Grand Total 

1 

M 

1 

1 

0 

1 

1 

Freeship 

1 3 

2 

1 

0 

1 

1 2 

1 

5 9 

1 

1 

2 

Total M FTotal 
2 

4 

1 1 

1 

0 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

0 

SC 

1 1 257 12 

2 

7 

1 

1 

3 

1 

Scholarship 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 2 

3 4 

2 

1 2 

3 

1 

10 

1 

3 

2 

Forms Filled by Reserve Category Students for the Academic Year 2022-23 (As on 11/07/2023) 

1 

1 

12 

5 

4 

13 0 

0404 

4 

8 

1 

2 

1 

10 

3 

7 

0 2 | 2 2 

1 
4 

2 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

1 

7 4 

3 

0 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

M FTotal 

s6 11 

1 

Freeship 

1 1 
4 

1 1 

0 

00 

1 

2 

3 

00 

5 

9 

0 

3 

2 

0 

7 

2 

0 

1 

4 

5 

2 

OBC 

11 

0 

2 02 

4 

1 

1 

3 

2 

12 

42 

19 

5 

M 

0 

Scholarship 
FTotal 

5 

00 

2 

2 

2 

4 

15 

1 

10 

13 

38 

6 108 26 34 0|0 

11 

00 

178 

2 

6 

0 

5 

2 

19 

12 

11 0o 

25 

0 

14 

10 12 

57 0 3 

0 

0 

16 

1 

4 

0 

4 

Freeship Scholarship 
M 

0 

1 

Freeship Scholarship 
FTotal MFTotal M F Total MF Total M FTotal| MF Total 

00 

00 

00 

0 

0 

3 

3 

0o o 0oo 0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

) 

SBC 

0 

0 

0 

0 1 

02 

1 

1 

2 

1 

0 00 

03 

1 

00 

0 00 

0 00 

1 

1 

0 

10 1 1 2 0 

0 

0 

01 
20o 0 1 0 1 

2 

1 

1 

0 

Freeship Scholarship 

1 

18 27 1 0 111 2o00 1 1 2 

00 

oo 0 

0o 1 

VJ NT 

11 

0 

0 

|1 1 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

2 1 

1|1 

1 0 

0 0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

00 1 

2 

2 

0 

0 

30 1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

14 22 34 56 13 21 34 40 97 137 134 1 7 8o2 26 2 8 

00 

1 

1 

1 

1 

00 

1 

00 

1 

1 

0 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 
1 

00 0 1o 1o0 

ST 

) 

1 

0 1 

1 

1 

0o 1 

0 

10 

1 

1 

|o0 

0 1 10 1 

1 

1 

1 

Freeship 
MF Total 

0 21 3 

1 

0 

02 

o 1 16 10 16 20 

13 
15 5 

3 4 

2 

1 

1 

1 0 

159 

15 6 

36 

1 

0 

0 

13 

0 1 1 
1 

0 1o 

0 

00 

1|2 

2 1 

m|---|-

lo 
00 

0 1 

1 1 

39 12 

4 

9 

2 

1 

1 

4 

6 

14 

2 

1 

1 

3 

3 

0 0 1 1 

1 2 3 57 

Total 

1 3 36 

M 

11 

4 

13 

5 

3 

0 

2 

1 

4 

9 

0 1 

1 

3 

14 

2 

2 

3 

0 

3 

0 

1 1 1 

Scholarship 

23 

11 

F 

17 

51 

6 

8 

1123 

4 0 

3 

17 

13 

5 

1 

3 

12 

0 

34 

0 

1 

13 

) 

4 

10 

33 

Total 

SHETH N.I 
SHETH A. 

11 

10 

27 

30 

71 

28 

12 

11 

7 

22 

15 

1 

7 

48 

1 

7 

20 

0 

1 

2 

7 

7 

34 

4 

1 

7 

14 

1 

1 45 1 4 520 39 59 70 144 P1PAL 
273 



5.1.1 Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the Government during the year 
5.1.2 Number of students benefitted by scholarships, free ships etc. provided by the institution / non- government bodies, 

Year 

|2022-23 

Name of the 
scheme 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati 
Shahu Maharaj Shikshan 
Shulkh Shishyavrutti 
Scheme 
State Minority Scholarship 
Part II (DHE) 
Post Matric Scholarship to 
lOBC Students 
Post Matric Scholarship to 
SBC Students 
Post Matric Scholarship to 
lvJNT Sudents 
Tuition Fees and 

Examination Fees to OBC 
IStudents 
Tuition Fees and 

Examination Fees to SBC 
|Students 
Tuition Fees and 

Examination Fees to VJNT 
IStudents 
|Government of India Post 
IMatric Scholarship 

Post-Matric Scholarship 
for persons with disability 
Post Matric Scholarship 

|Scheme (Government Of 
lIndia ) 

Tuition Fee & Exam Fee 
for Tribal Students 
Freeship) 

Financial Assistance 
to Needy and 
Financially Backward 
Class students given 

by University of 
|Mumbai 

NSP FRESH 

NSPRNEVWAL 

Received for 
Scholarship from 
Contractor 
Foundation 
Through ANGC 

Number of students 
Number of 
students 

29 

1 

137 

8 

8 

34 

4 

2 

56 

14 

5 

5 

5 

303 

2 

Amount 

2,95,236 

5,000 

16,05,940 

1,06,752 

* 1,06,572 

3,03,744 

20,736| 

12,012 

8,79,236 

1,58,328 

75,624 

78,490 

Number of students 

|Number of 

3647650| 

4500 

46000| 

students Amount 

14 14100 

Link to relevant document 

SHETH TI 
SHETH N 
SHETH J. 

PRINC0PAL 
oOCIETYS 

RCE & 



Sr. 

No. 

Details of Application Forms Received for Scholarship from Contractor Foundation Through ANGC for the academic year 2022-23 

Name of the Student 

1 Bose Sneha Kartick 

2 Lanke Pallavi Santosh 

3 Bamola Roshni Harshpati 

4 Gupta Gopi Vinodkumar 

5 Jadhav Rutwik Rajesh 

6 Lanke Prathamesh Santosh 

7 Chauhan Deepak Brijnath 

8 Paimode Vikrant Vishnu 

Sheth T.J. Education Society's 
Sheth N.K.T.Thanawala College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.Thanawala College of Arts, Thane. 

9 Kumbhar Pratham Ghanshyam 

10 More Sahil Deepak 

11 Yadav Aniket Kailash 

12 Singh Abhishek Rajesh 

13 Jaiswal Prabhat Jagjeevan 

14 Choudhary Digambar Tukaram 

Contact Details 
Mobile No. 

9892209621 

Current Course Details 

9833435144 T.Y.B.M.S. B-70 

9324497851 

Class 

8355940227S.Y.B.A. MMC A-23 

F.Y.B.Com. C-343 

9004014057 F.Y.B.M.S. B-104 

9833435144 S.Y.B.Sc.(IT) A-42 

S.Y.B.M.S. B-100 

8879723301 T.Y.B.Sc.(IT) A-30 

7715893857 T.Y.B.Sc.(IT) A-43 

7066841281 T.Y.B.Sc.(IT) A-56 

8419906627 

8657813299 T.Y.B.Sc.(IT) A-58 

9136519492 

7400422559 S.Y.B.A. MMC A-09 

8808649464 F.Y.B.Sc.(Data Science) A -03 

S.Y.B.A. MMC A-18 

Total Fees 

(Rs.) 

S.Y.B.A. MMC A-l| 

6,081 

18,281 

17,361 

Fees Paid by 
the student 

(Rs.) 

6,081 

Exam. 

HSC 

Last Exam Details 

Month & Grade/ 

March-2022 58.33% 

18,281 HSC March-2022 67.50% 

17,361 F.Y.B.M.S. April-2022 B+ 

Annual 
income Remark 

(Rs.) 

1,10,000 1000 

2,61,930 1000 

80,000 1000 

1,20,000 1000 

1,00,000 1000 

2,61,930 

1,50,000 

1,00,000 

1,20,000 

1,00,000 

1100| 

90,000 1000 

1,12,000 

1000 

1,20,000| 1000 

1,00,000 

| 1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

14100 

PRINCIPAL 
SHETHT: iS SOCIETY'S 

SHETH!: 
SH:T 

Year Percentage 



Departrnent 

Directorate of Higher Education 

Directorate of Higher Education Total 

OBC, SEBC, VJNT & SBC Welfare Department 

OBC, SEBC, VJNT & SBC Welfare Department Total 

|Social Justice and Special Assistance Department 

Social Justice and Special AsSistance Department Total 

Tribal Development Department 

Tribal Development Department Total 
Grand Total 

Scheme 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme 

State Government Open Merit Scholarship 
|State Minority Scholarship Part II (DHE) 

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 

Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

Post-Matric Scholarship for persons with disability 

|Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) 

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India 
Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal Students ( Freeship) 

F.Y.2022-2023 

Approved By Approved By 
Institute Department 

29 

1 

30 

137 

8 

34 

4 

2 

193 

56 

14 

70 

5 

5 

10 

303 

29 

0 

1 

30 

137 

8 

8 

34| 

4 

2 

193 

56 

0 

14 

70 

5 

5 

10 

303 

Student 
AllotedAllotted 

29 

1 

30 

137 

8 

8 

34 

4 

193 

56 

14| 

70 

5 

5 

10 

303 

JAmount 

60,436 

SHETH N 
SHETH J.I. 

5,000 

65,436 

26,272 

26,272 

72,944 

4,66,400 11,39,540| 

8,336| 
5,212 

7 6,05,436 
{ 1,28,221 

32,308| 
1,60,529 

Institute 
|Allotted 

28,764| 
11,464| 

Amount 

SHETH T..r 

7 2,34,800 
0 

2,34,800 

80,460 
80,300 

2,30,800 

{ 12,400 

I 6,800 

15,50,300 
2,23,474 

0 

{ 1,26,020 

3,49,494 
46,860 

67,026 

{ 40,228 
I8,71,629 22,48,480 

PRINCIPAL 

1,13,886| 

Total Allotted 
Amount 

2,95,236 

75,000 
73,00,236 

16,05,940| 
1,06,732 

1,06,572 

3,03,744 

20,736 

12,012 

21,55,736 

8,79,236 

1,58,328 

10,37,564 
75,624 

78,490 

1,54,114 

36,47,650 

niETY'S 
DCE & 



Aided 

Un-Aided 
Total 

SHETH T.J. EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 
SHETH N.K.T.T. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND 

SHETH J.T.T. COLLEGE OF ARTS, THANE. 

Caste Category Concession Holders for the Academic Year 

Total 

Caste Category (Aided) 
Caste Category (SFC) 
SEBC & RSMS (Aided) 
SEBC & RSMS (SFC) 

State Minority (SFC) 

S 

121 

152 
273 

121 

152 
6 

23 

303 

naETY'S 

Data as on 10/07/2023 
2022-23 



JClass 

YBA 

SYBA 

TYBA 

Total 

EYBCOM 

|SYBCOM 

TYBCOM 

Total 

FYBMS 

SYBMS 
TYBMS 

Total 

FYBBI 

|SYBBI 

TYBBI 

Total 

FYBAF 

|SYBAF 

TYBAF 

Total 

FYBMM 

|SYBMM 

Total 

FYIT 

|SYIT 

TYIT 

Total 

M.COM.-1 (A/cs) 
M.COM.-2 (A/cs) 
Total 

M.COM.-1 (B.M.) 
M.COM.-2 (B.M.) 
Total 

Grand Total 

Forms Filled by Students on National Scholarship Portal 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

1 

for the Academic Year 2022-23 

Minority 
Scholarship 

0 

2 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

1 

Total 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

2 

0 

0 

5 

3 

0 

1 

0 

1 

2 

0 

ooo 

0 

0 

M 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Central Sector Scheme 
Scholarship 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

1 

F 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

0 

0 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

oooo 
0 

4 

M 

0 

0 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

-Y'S 

Total 

Scholarship 

ROE & 
-{W) 

F Total 

0 

2 

2 

1 

0 

1 

1 

1 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

ll 0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

6 

0 

2 

2 

1 

0 

2 

3 

0 

0 

1 

1 

2 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

9 



Forms Filled for Financial Assistance to Needy and 
Financially Backward Class students given by University 

of Mumbai for the Academic Year 2022-23 

Class 

EYBA 

|SYBA 

|TYBA 

|Total 

FYBCOM 
|SYBCOM 

TYBCOM 

|Total 

FYBMS 

SYBMS 

TYBMS 

Total 

FYBBI 

SYBBI 

TYBBI 

Total 

FYBAF 

SYBAF 
TYBAF 
Total 

FYIT 

|SYIT 

TYIT 
Total 

FYBA MMC 

SYBA MMC 

Total 

M.COM.-! 
M.COM.-I| 

Total 

M.COM. (B.M.) -| 
M.COM. (B.M.) - | 

Total 

|Grand Total 

M 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

1 

Total 
No. of students 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 ololoolooN 

0 

0 

2 

SH 
SHET 

paNcAL 
nnTY'S 

nCE& 



Sr. 
No. 

1 

Class 

Forms Filled for Financial Assistance to Needy and Financially Backward Class students given by University of Mumbai 

T.Y.B.M.S. 

2 S.Y.B.Sc.(IT) 

Roll 

No. 

94 

21 

Student Name 

Apurva Kishor Pandit 

Academic Year 2022-23 

|Aayush Rajesh More 

Gender 
Commu 

nity 

Fees Paid Amount 

shown in online 

form 

D 

Remark 

SH 

Srein. 

Mobile Number 
Amount 

Sanctioned 

9137833281 Rs.2,250/ 

Vame et 

4500 

ITY'S 
RCÉ & 

8369728392 Rs.2,250/ 



Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Class 

T.Y.B.M.S. 48 

F.Y.B.M.S. 

Roll 

T.Y.B.M.S. 67 

F.Y.B.A.F. 

No. 

T.Y.B.A.F. 

4 

89 

31 

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE FILLED NSP - Minority CONCESSIONF 

Student Name 

Gudhka Kashish Suresh 

Nafis Akhtar Shaikh 

Nida Akhtar Shaikh 

|Shaba Akil Maniyar 

Academic Year 2022-23 

Shadab Akil Maniyar 

(Full Fees Paid Students) 

Gender Community 

M 

M 

F 

F 

Jain 

Muslim 

Muslim 

Muslim 

Muslim 

Application ID 

MH202021001274903 

MH202223009456360 

MH202223009543328 

MH202223002539337 

MH202223002542634 

SHET 

SHETH.. 

Vamse 



Sr 

No 

1 

2 

3 

Class Roll 

No. 
S.Y.B.A.F. 13 

TY.B.A.F. 59 

T.Y.B.Com. 
T.Y.B.Com. 101 

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE FILLED NSP -Central Sector Scheme CONCESSION FORMS 
(Full Fees Paid Students) 

Student Name 

GAIKWAD RUTUJA TRIMBAK ROHINI 

YADAV ANKITA RAMESH ANITA 

Academic Year 2022-23 

GUPTA RADHIKA VINOD MANJU 

259 ANVEKAR SANDHYA SHANTARAM REKHA 

Gender 

F 

F 

F 

Application ID 

MH202122006601442 

MH202021011392989 

F MH202021007989126 

MH202021009126721 

Vae 

SHETH T 
SHETH 
SHETH J. 

Amount Received 

PRInteL 

12000 

12000 

12000 

10000 

46000 

-nTY'S 
CRCE & 

NE {W) 
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